2013 SEC Indoor Track and Field Championships

Friday, February 22, 2013
1p.m.

*
*

:30 p.m.

* ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥

Saturday, February 23, 2013
10a.m.

12 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

*

*

2:30 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3 p.m.

3:10 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
5:20 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:55 p.m.

Sunday, February 24, 2013
10 a.m.

12 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:35 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:55 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:25 p.m.
1:35p.m.
1:45 p.m.

1:55 p.m.
2 p.m.

2:35 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:55 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
4:40 p.m.
4:55 p.m.

* Event start times will be determined by the Combined Event Referee in accordance with NCAA Rules.

Competition Schedule

Men’s 60 meters

Men’s long jump

Men’s shot put

Men'’s high jump

Women'’s 60-meter hurdles
Women'’s high jump
Women'’s shot put
Women'’s long jump
Women'’s 800 meters

Men'’s 35-lb. weight throw (at Walker Pavilion)
Women'’s pole vault
Men’s 60-meter hurdles
Women'’s 60-meter hurdles
Men’s 60-meter hurdles
Men'’s pole vault

Men’s 1,000 meters
Men’s 60 meters
Women'’s 60 meters
Men’s long jump
Women'’s long jump
Men’s mile

Women'’s mile

Men'’s 400 meters
Women'’s 400 meters
Women'’s shot put
Men'’s high jump

Men’s 800 meters
Women’s 800 meters
Men’s 200 meters
Women'’s 200 meters
Men’s 3,000 meters
Women’s 3,000 meters

Women'’s 20-Ib. weight throw (at Walker Pavilion)
Men'’s triple jump

Men’s pole vault

Men’s 60-meter hurdles
Women'’s 60-meter hurdles
Men’s 60 meters

Women'’s 60 meters

Men'’s mile

Women'’s mile

Men’s 400 meters

Women'’s 400 meters

Men'’s shot put

Women'’s high jump
Women’s 5,000 meters
Women'’s triple jump

Men’s 800 meters

Women'’s 800 meters

Men’s 200 meters

Women’s 200 meters

Men'’s 5,000 meters

Men'’s distance medley relay
Women'’s distance medley relay
Men'’s 4x400-meter relay
Women'’s 4x400-meter relay
Awards Presentation

-7-

Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Prelim / Final
Final

Prelim
Prelim
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim / Final
Prelim / Final
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim / Final
Final

Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim

Final

Final

Prelim / Final
Prelim / Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



