2013 SEC Indoor Track and Field Championships

Competition Schedule

Friday, February 22, 2013		
1 p.m.	Men's 60 meters	Heptathlon
*	Men's long jump	Heptathlon
*	Men's shot put	Heptathlon
*	Men's high jump	Heptathlon
1:30 p.m.	Women's 60-meter hurdles	Pentathlon
*	Women's high jump	Pentathlon
*	Women's shot put	Pentathlon
*	Women's long jump	Pentathlon
*	Women's 800 meters	Pentathlon
Saturday, February 23, 2013		
10 a.m.	Men's 35-lb. weight throw (at Walker Pavilion)	Prelim / Final
12 p.m.	Women's pole vault	Final
1:30 p.m.	Men's 60-meter hurdles	Prelim
1:50 p.m.	Women's 60-meter hurdles	Prelim
2:10 p.m.	Men's 60-meter hurdles	Heptathlon
*	Men's pole vault	Heptathlon
*	Men's 1,000 meters	Heptathlon
2:30 p.m.	Men's 60 meters	Prelim
2:50 p.m.	Women's 60 meters	Prelim
3 p.m.	Men's long jump	Prelim / Final
- F	Women's long jump	Prelim / Final
3:10 p.m.	Men's mile	Prelim
3:30 p.m.	Women's mile	Prelim
3:50 p.m.	Men's 400 meters	Prelim
4:10 p.m.	Women's 400 meters	Prelim
•	Women's shot put	Prelim / Final
	Men's high jump	Final
4:30 p.m.	Men's 800 meters	Prelim
4:50 p.m.	Women's 800 meters	Prelim
5:20 p.m.	Men's 200 meters	Prelim
5:45 p.m.	Women's 200 meters	Prelim
6:15 p.m.	Men's 3,000 meters	Final
6:55 p.m.	Women's 3,000 meters	Final
Sunday, February 24, 2013		
10 a.m.	Women's 20-lb. weight throw (at Walker Pavilion)	Prelim / Final
12 p.m.	Men's triple jump	Prelim / Final
12:30 p.m.	Men's pole vault	Final
12:35 p.m.	Men's 60-meter hurdles	Final
12:45 p.m.	Women's 60-meter hurdles	Final
12:55 p.m.	Men's 60 meters	Final
1:05 p.m.	Women's 60 meters	Final
1:15 p.m.	Men's mile	Final
1:25 p.m.	Women's mile	Final
1:35 p.m.	Men's 400 meters	Final
1:45 p.m.	Women's 400 meters	Final
•	Men's shot put	Final
	Women's high jump	Final
1:55 p.m.	Women's 5,000 meters	Final
2 p.m.	Women's triple jump	Final
2:35 p.m.	Men's 800 meters	Final
2:45 p.m.	Women's 800 meters	Final
2:55 p.m.	Men's 200 meters	Final
3:05 p.m.	Women's 200 meters	Final
3:15 p.m.	Men's 5,000 meters	Final
3:55 p.m.	Men's distance medley relay	Final
4:10 p.m.	Women's distance medley relay	Final
4:25 p.m.	Men's 4x400-meter relay	Final
4:40 p.m.	Women's 4x400-meter relay	Final
4:55 p.m.	Awards Presentation	

^{*} Event start times will be determined by the Combined Event Referee in accordance with NCAA Rules.